Industrial QRACK-WS200TC/AS
QRACK-WS300TC/AS
QRack Light
Call Us: +44 (0) 2393 870 050     Email: sales@qvis.co.uk   Visit our Website: www.qvis.co.uk/lighting
Information is subject to change without notice. *Warranty terms and conditions apply. Onsite warranties on request.
Dimensions
30
60
90-90
-60
-30
0
Photometric Data
Option Option Code
3 Hour Emergency +/EM
QRack Light Features
Asymmetric BeamIP65 Ingress
Protection
IK08 Impact
Resistance
Technical
• Input Voltage AC 120-277V
• Beam Spread 30*x70°
• CRI >80
• Power Factor >0.9
• Operating Temp. -20°C to +45°C
• Materials Polycarbonate & Aluminium
• IP Rating IP65
• IK Rating IK08
• Lifetime 50,000 hours, L80-B20 (Ta 25 °C)
Tri-Colour
3000K/4000K/5000K
Wattage
Switchable
QRack Light - Tri-Colour & Wattage Switchable
Part Code Size Power Efficacy Output Kelvin
QRACK-WS200TC/AS 1097x140x120mm
100W 170Lm/cW 17000Lm Tri-Colour:
3000K,
4000K &
5000K
150W 170Lm/cW 25500Lm
200W 170Lm/cW 34000Lm
QRACK-WS300TC/AS 1448x140x120mm
200W 170Lm/cW 34000Lm Tri-Colour:
3000K,
4000K &
5000K
250W 170Lm/cW 42500Lm
300W 170Lm/cW 51000Lm
1097mm
1448mm
140mm
140mm
120mm
120mm
CCT Selectable
Power Selectable
Suspension Wires
Included
Part Code Description
QRACK-SUR-BRACKET
Surface Bracket
For QRack (2 pieces per set)
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
C
Energy Efficiency
Rating
Accessories - Plug & Play Sensors & Emergency Kit
Part Code Description
GU-BOLT-PIR-3PIN PIR Sensor
Part Code Description
SILVAIR-MESH-HB-SENSOR-3P Bluetooth Sensor
Part Code Description
GU-BOLT-MICRO-3PIN Microwave Sensor